REV: 03/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Pedestrian Walkways •	 Building Entrances •	 Multi-use Facilities •	 Industrial Facilities
•	 Parking Lots •	 Storage Facilities •	 Schools •	 Loading Docks
CERTIFICATIONS
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION

FAO LUMEN OUTPUTLED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
OPTIONS
FEATURES
•	Offers a sleek, low-profile design with adjustable
Type IV distribution for precise outdoor lighting.
•	Simplifies installation with a quick-mount bracket
and multiple conduit access points.
•	Provides flexible voltage options and 0–10V
dimming for compatibility with diverse applications.
•	Achieves code compliance with integrated PIR
sensors and adjustable aiming for enhanced security.
•	Ensures long-lasting durability with a die-cast
aluminum housing and tempered glass lens.
•	Features field-adjustable lumen output and
selectable CCT for customizable performance.
Large Housing 5L-10L
Shown with USBD Option
Small Housing 2L - 3L
LED ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
SLIM WALL PACK
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
CCT
*With FAO Option
SELECTABLE
LUMEN TITLE
24
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
*With IDA
Option
REV: 03/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
Example: SWP-5L-U-CCTS-LEDBB-SP1-NURO-BRZ-10YRPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
SWP Slim
Wall Pack
LUMENS
2L 2,000 lm
3L 3,000 lm
5L 5,000 lm
8L 8,000 lm
10L 10,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
HV 1 277-480V
CCT
CCTS Selectable CCT
(5000K, 4000K,
3000K)
30 3
CERTIFICATIONS
BLANK None
IDA³ Dark Sky IDA
Fixture Seal of
Approval
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
BLK 4 Black
WHT 4 White
SLV 4 Silver
NAT 4 Natural
Aluminum
RALxxxx 4 Custom
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
LEDBB 1,2 12W Self Diagnostic & CEC Title
20 Battery Backup
LEDBBCT 1,2 14W Self Diagnostic & CEC Title
20 Cold Temp Battery Backup
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None NURO 9, 10 NUROAir Plug n Play Bluetooth
Groupable SensorFAO10 Field Adjustable Output via
0-10V Wires
PCU Electronic UNIV Photocell
(120-277V)
USBD/Lx2,5,9,10 Bluetooth User Select
Bi-Level Dim Occ. Sensor;
(x= Mounting height;
2=8’, 3=20’)
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 7, 8 10 Year
PROTECTION
BLANK None
SP12,6 10kA Max Univolt Surge
Protection
SP22,6 20kA Max 120–277V Surge
Protector
SP1HV  2, 6 10kA Max Univolt Surge
Protection
SP2HV  2, 6 20kA Max 120–277V Surge
Protector
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
+FAO10V Field Adjustable Output via 0-10V Wires
+SWP-ARM3-xxx Pole Mount Arm Kit, 3" long (xxx=BRZ, BLK, WHT, SLV, NAT, RALxxxx)
+SWP-BPS-xxx 18x9 Beauty Plate Kit, Small (xxx=BRZ, BLK, WHT, SLV, NAT, RALxxxx)
+SWP-BPL-xxx 18x9 Beauty Plate Kit, Large (xxx=BRZ, BLK, WHT, SLV, NAT, RALxxxx)
+PCU Electronic UNIV Photocell (120-277V)
FOOTNOTES
1 5L, 8L, 10L Lumen Packages Only 4 Contact Factory for pricing and availability 7Contact Factory for more details